4. TOUR OF SZEKLERLAND

General Classification: After Stage 1
Place
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Location: Pasul Pongrac

No

Date: 22.07.2010
UCI Code

1 UKR19830616
55 BUL19751001
21 COL19811127
11 ITA19831103
23 COL19881124
27 FRA19791115
22 GER19851030
5 UKR19800913
8 UKR19890127
7 UKR19800414
87 GER19851122
81 MDA19880307
3 UKR19900818
122 BUL19890221
25 GRE19850531
92 GER19830106
54 BUL19730803
103 SRB19821231
6 UKR19850417
47 UKR19910921
82 MDA19880305
63 ROU19851205
62 ROU19810529
56 BUL19821031
14 HUN19800916
71 HUN19880715
93 GER19890908
4 UKR19870108
101 SRB19820215
61 ROU19780322
124 BUL19850828

Race Distance: 157km
Name

POPKOV VITALIY
GERGANOV EVGENI

PEDRAZA MORALE FERNANDO

RI1ZZI BRUNO
CASTIBLANCO CAMILO
PONT GUILLAUME
SPRINGER CHRISTOPH
SHEDYK OLEKSANDR
TOPCHANYUK ARTEM
VASYLYEV MAKSYM
BERGER HEINRICH
CIOBAN SERGIU
KARNULIN DENYS
IVANOV BORISLAV
DASKALAKIS MANOLIS
KRAUS SVEN
CHANLIEV SVETOSLAV
SMELCEROVIC GORAN
PAKHTUSOV ANATOLIY
GOLOVASH OLEKSANDR
BRAICO ALEXANDR
JUGANARU RAZVAN
FRUNZEANU MARIAN
PETROV DANIEL
SZEGHALMI BALINT
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GABER MARTIN
AGARKOV YOURIY
SPASIC DRAGAN
CIOCAN ALEXANDRU
FILIPOV DAMIAN

Race overage of winner: 38.72km/h

Gap

Team Time
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78 HUN19800122
44 UKR19900127
83 MDA19880729
13 CZE19741016
95 GER19850618
126 BUL19910916
42 UKR19900223
64 ROU19800604
91 GER19880920
12 ROU19760728
51 BUL19681114
102 SRB19870801
2 UKR19890722
41 UKR19910109
45 UKR19901106
17 MDA19881229
65 ROU19880205
43 UKR19891008
88 ROU19870112
77 HUN19910827
98 GER19890411
52 ITA19840307
123 BUL19890812
67 ROU19910119
16 ROU19880125
121 BUL19800625
104 SRB19910921
15 ITA19850507
125 BUL19910908
96 GER19890404
26 GRE19890301
53 BUL19890105
18 ROU19860908
86 ROU19870723
73 HUN19680625
75 HUN19770206

VEREBELYI VIKTOR
GORKOUSHA ANDRII
VERCIUC VEACESLAV
JEZEK JIRI

BJORN TRAUTMAN
STOENCHEV VALENTIN
POPOV DMYTRO
CSICSAKY TAMAS
WEBER MARCEL
NOVAK CAROL EDUARD
SHUMANOV PAVEL
DUKIC ALEKSANDAR
MARTYNENKO OLEKSANDR
BYKOV IGOR

FILIN IEVGEN

TVETCOV SERGHEI
RUSU MIHAIL

GRYN VLADYSLAV
LOGIGAN LUCIAN
SZABO BICZOK MARTON
HORTIG TIMM

ZAMPILLI RINO

NEDEV SVETOSLAV
CRISTA DANIEL
SERBAN ALBERT
DIMOV PLAMEN

MARIC DEJAN

PINOS ANDREA
GOCHEV ATANAS
RAPCZYNSKI TIM
SIMANTHRAKIS VASILEIOS
BALINSKI PAVLIN
MADARAS LASZLO
PETRACHE MARIUS
BORBELY GYORGY
HUSZAR PETER
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4. TOUR OF SZEKLERLAND
Mountain Classification Stage 1

Place No UCI Code
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5 UKR19800913
26 GRE19890301
121 BUL19800625
45 UKR19901106
11 ITA19831103
104 SRB19910921
23 COL19881124
15 ITA19850507
21 COL19811127
2 UKR19890722
8 UKR19890127
55 BUL19751001
77 HUN19910827
17 MDA19881229
13 CZE19741016
27 FRA19791115

Name

SHEDYK OLEKSANDR
SIMANTHRAKIS VASILEIOS
DIMOV PLAMEN

FILIN IEVGEN

RIZZI BRUNO

MARIC DEJAN
CASTIBLANCO CAMILO
PINOS ANDREA

PEDRAZA MORALE FERNANDO
MARTYNENKO OLEKSANDR
TOPCHANYUK ARTEM
GERGANOV EVGENI

SZABO BICZOK MARTON
TVETCOV SERGHEI

JEZEK JIRI

PONT GUILLAUME

Team GPM1 GPM2 GPM3 Total
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4. TOUR OF SZEKLERLAND
Point Clasification Stage 1

Place No UCI Code Name Team Sprint1 Sprint2 Sprint3 Total
1 5 UKR19800913 SHEDYK OLEKSANDR ISE 4 2 6 12
2 45 UKR19901106 FILIN IEVGEN KLS 6 4 0 10
3 26 GRE19890301 SIMANTHRAKIS VASILEIOS  SPT 2 6 0 8
4 2 UKR19890722 MARTYNENKO OLEKSANDR ISE 0 0 4 4
5 7 UKR19800414 VASYLYEV MAKSYM ISE 0 0 2 2



4. TOUR OF SZEKLERLAND

Stage Classification: Stage 1 Location: Pasul Pongrac Date: 22.07.2010 Race Distance: 157km Overage s| No of Starters: 78 Out of time lirDQ: 0 DNF: 9

Place No UCI Code Name Team  OfficialTime Gap +/-

1 1 UKR19830616 POPKOQOV VITALIY ISE 04:03:16 -- -00:10
2 55 BUL19751001 GERGANOV EVGENI HEM - || - - || - -00:06
3 21 COL19811127 PEDRAZA MORALE FERNANDO SPT - - - - -00:04
4 11 ITA19831103 RIZZI BRUNO TCT 04:03:22 00:06

5 23 COL19881124 CASTIBLANCO CAMILO SPT - - - -

6 27 FRA19791115 PONT GUILLAUME SPT 04:03:27 00:11

7 22 GER19851030 SPRINGER CHRISTOPH SPT 04:03:50 00:34

8 5 UKR19800913 SHEDYK OLEKSANDR ISE 04:03:57 00:41 -00:06
9 8 UKR19890127 TOPCHANYUK ARTEM ISE 04:04:01 00:45

10 7 UKR19800414 VASYLYEV MAKSYM ISE 04:04:12 00:56 -00:01
11 87 GER19851122 BERGER HEINRICH OTA - - - -

12 81 MDA19880307 CIOBAN SERGIU OTA - || - - || -

13 3 UKR19900818 KARNULIN DENYS ISE - - - -

14 122 BUL19890221 IVANOV BORISLAV TZS - || - - || -

15 25 GRE19850531 DASKALAKIS MANOLIS SPT - - - -

16 92 GER19830106 KRAUS SVEN COR 04:04:18 01:02

17 54 BUL19730803 CHANLIEV SVETOSLAV HEM 04:04:20 01:04

18 103 SRB19821231 SMELCEROVIC GORAN ZEL - || - - || -

19 6 UKR19850417 PAKHTUSQOV ANATOLIY ISE 04:04:28 01:12

20 47 UKR19910921 GOLOVASH OLEKSANDR KLS 04:04:37 01:21

21 82 MDA19880305 BRAICO ALEXANDR OTA 04:04:46 01:30

22 63 ROU19851205 JUGANARU RAZVAN DIN - || - - || -

23 62 ROU19810529 FRUNZEANU MARIAN DIN - - - -

24 56 BUL19821031 PETROV DANIEL HEM - || - - || -

25 14 HUN19800916 SZEGHALMI BALINT TCT 04:04:55 01:39

26 71 HUN19880715 MOLNAR ISTVAN AEG 04:05:18 02:02

27 93 GER19890908 GABER MARTIN COR - - - -

28 4 UKR19870108 AGARKOV YOURIY ISE - || - - || -

29 101 SRB19820215 SPASIC DRAGAN ZEL - - - -

30 61 ROU19780322 CIOCAN ALEXANDRU DIN - || - - || -

31 124 BUL19850828 FILIPOV DAMIAN TZS - - - -
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15 ITA19850507
125 BUL19910908
96 GER19890404
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26 GRE19890301
18 ROU19860908
86 ROU19870723
73 HUN19680625
75 HUN19770206
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VERCIUC VEACESLAV
JEZEK JIRI

BJORN TRAUTMAN
STOENCHEV VALENTIN
POPOV DMYTRO
CSICSAKY TAMAS
WEBER MARCEL
NOVAK CAROL EDUARD
SHUMANOV PAVEL
DUKIC ALEKSANDAR
MARTYNENKO OLEKSANDR
BYKOV IGOR

FILIN IEVGEN

TVETCOV SERGHEI
RUSU MIHAIL

GRYN VLADYSLAV
LOGIGAN LUCIAN
SZABO BICZOK MARTON
HORTIG TIMM

ZAMPILLI RINO

NEDEV SVETOSLAV
CRISTA DANIEL
SERBAN ALBERT
DIMOV PLAMEN

MARIC DEJAN

PINOS ANDREA
GOCHEV ATANAS
RAPCZYNSKI TIM
BALINSKI PAVLIN
SIMANTHRAKIS VASILEIOS
MADARAS LASZLO
PETRACHE MARIUS
BORBELY GYORGY
HUSZAR PETER
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69 74 HUN19900904 PALYI CSABA 04:39:59  36:43:00

DNF 85 MDA19890420 MIRONOV VICTOR --

DNF 106 SRB19821102 PROKIC PREDREAG --

DNF 94 GER19890406 PEGLOW NIKOLAI --

DNF 127 BUL19910524 MEHMEDOV ILHAN --



4. TOUR OF SZEKLERLAND

General Team Classification After Stage 1

Place Team Name

1 SP Tableware - Greece
2 |SD Continental Team - Ukraine
3 Hemus 1896 Vivelo - Bulgaria
4 Olimpic Team Autoconstruct - Romania
5 Tusnad Cycling Team - Romania
6 Dinamo Scorseze - Romania
7 Tzar Simeon - Bulgaria
8 Team Corratec - Germany
9 Kolss Cycling Team

10 Zeleznicar MBM - Serbia

11 AEGON NOTEBOOKSTORE Team - Hungary

Team TeamTime

SPT
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HEM
OTA
TCT
DIN
TZS
COR
KLS
ZEL
AEG

12:10:01
12:10:58
12:12:16
12:13:10
12:13:47
12:14:50
12:15:00
12:15:06
12:15:33
12:17:10
12:22:41



